
LUNCH MENU
June 19–June 30, 2023

Monday, June 19
Chicken Nuggets
Tater Tots
Garden Salad
Carrots/Celery Sticks
Fruit

Tuesday, June 20
Grilled Cheese
Tomato Soup
Chips
Carrots/Celery Sticks
Cookies

Wednesday, June 21
Pasta & Meatballs
Pasta - Plain
Garlic Bread
Broccoli Florets
Garden Salad
Italian Ice

Thursday, June 22
Pizza - Vegetable
Pizza - Cheese Only
Garden Salad
Carrots/Celery Sticks
Jello

Friday, June 23
BBQ DAY 
Hamburgers
Hot Dogs
Veggie Burgers 
Potato Wedges 
Grilled Vegetables 
Watermelon

Monday, June 26
Mac & Cheese
Green Beans
Garden Salad 
Carrots/Celery Sticks 
Cookies

Tuesday, June 27
Pasta Bake
Garlic Bread
Garden Salad 
Carrots/Celery Sticks 
Fruit

Wednesday, June 28
Chicken Patty Sandwich
Tater Tots
Garden Salad
Carrots/Celery Sticks
Italian Ice

Thursday, June 29
Pizza - Vegetable
Pizza - Cheese Only
Garden Salad
Carrots/Celery Sticks
Ice Pops

Friday, June 30
BBQ DAY
Hamburgers
Hot Dogs
Veggie Burgers
Pasta Salad
Grilled Vegetables
Watermelon

Plain Pasta, Sun Butter & Jelly and Hummus & Flatbread Available Daily
We are peanut free.

Special dietary requests addressed on an individual basis.
Whole wheat and whole grain breads used.




